Class.

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

9th

10th
11th
12th

13th

14th
15th
16th
17th

18th

19th

20th
21st

22nd
23rd
24th
25th

26th
27th

28th

29th

30th

XIll COPA FLOTILHA ALO AGUA

20 E 21 DE AGOSTO DE 2022

Results are final as of 16:14 on August 21, 2022
OPTIMIST VETERANO Classe

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 55, Scoring system: Appendix A
Numeral | Clube | R1

Timoneiro(a)

JOANA COCCHI KUBELKA

EDUARDO ESSINGER BACKHEUSER
RICARDO ESSINGER BACKHEUSER
ARTHUR BACK

ENZO H RICARDI

HENRIQUE LUCENA

PIETRO FRANCO FERREIRA JOSQUIN
JESS WATSON

LAURA CARVALHO SANTOS NEVES
DANIEL HOLCK VENANCIO FILHO
JOAO MARCELO RAMOS BARBOSA
LAIS REIS PASSOS

MANUELA SOUZA VELLOSO

ZION BRANDAO

FELIPE LUCENA

MICHEL PRAZERES GONCALVES
SOPHIA OSTHOFF

SAM WATSON

MATHEUS GREEN

FREDERICO MILANEZ CORSEUIL
CHIARA LOPES NOGUEIRA

MARTIN DE ALENCAR AMARAL
JOAO TAVEIRAHUGUENIN
RODIGO ASSUNCAO CASARES

CATHARINA VIEIRA VALVERDE C
VASCONCELLOS

BRUNO DA CRUZ RIBEIRO MORAES
MARIA FERNANDA RAMOS BARBOSA

MARIA REGIS E SILVA

LARISSA SENRA RIBEIRO

LUCA QUEIROGA RANAURO

Barco

MANDALORIAN
2

KITTY CATHI

ARRAIA

Categoria

INFANTIL
FEMININO

INFANTIL
JUVENIL
INFANTIL
JUVENIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL

JUVENIL
FEMININO

JUVENIL
JUVENIL
JUVENIL

INFANTIL
FEMININO

JUVENIL
FEMININO

JUVENIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL

JUVENIL
FEMININO

MIRIM
FEMININO

INFANTIL

JUVENIL

INFANTIL
FEMININO

INFANTIL
JUVENIL
JUVENIL

JUVENIL
FEMININO

INFANTIL

INFANTIL
FEMININO

INFANTIL
FEMININO

JUVENIL
FEMININO

JUVENIL

4217

4120
388

4262
4218
3743
4210
215

4268
4260
4201
413

3615

4266
4275
3319
3500

3235

4277

4209
3520

3154
4129
3206
4213

3576
3747

3317

4132

4130

ICRJ

ICRJ
ICRJ
ICRJ
ICRJ
ICRJ
ICRJ
ICRJ

ICRJ
CC

ICRJ
ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ
ICRJ
CNC
ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ
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CNC
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ICRJ
ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

CRG
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32
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Class. | Timoneiro(a) Barco Categoria Numeral | Clube | R1 R2 | Total | C./Desc
31st | FELIPE SANTANA LORENZO JUVENIL 4131 ICRJ |56 |9 65 |65
UFD
32nd | NATASHA RIBEIRO INFANTIL 3240 ICRJ |29 |37 66 |66
FEMININO
33rd | CLARA FRANKLIN BASTOS INFANTIL 3639 ICRJ |33 |36 69 |69
FEMININO
34th | PABLO VELASCO SESTO TIBURON I INFANTIL 4094 ICRJ |25 |45 70 |70
35th | RAFAEL DINKELMANN GIRDWOOD JUVENIL 421 ICRJ |35 |35 70 |70
36th | MARIA BRUM JUVENIL 4215 ICRJ |56 15 71 71
FEMININO UFD
37th | LUIZ FELIPE VODOPIVES MONSTER INFANTIL 3443 CNC |26 |47 73 |73
38th | FELIPE BETHLEM INFANTIL 4274 ICRJ |36 |39 75 |75
39th | ALEXANDRE CALDAS MORERIRA INFANTIL 3613 ICRJ |27 |50 77|77
40th | JULIA CUNHA MIGUEZ FENIX INFANTIL 4221 ICRJ |37 |40 77|77
FEMININO
41st | ANTONIO BARBOSA INFANTIL 217 CNP |43 |38 81 81
42nd | FENANDO LOURENCO DE MAGNIFICO JUVENIL 3585 CNC |56 |26 82 |82
MENDONGCA UFD
43rd | ANTONIO PEDRO ROCHA E FOX JUVENIL 3442 ICRJ |40 |42 82 |82
ALCANTARA
44th | RAPHAELA VIERA VALVERDE C GARRAPHINHA | INFANTIL 213 ICRJ |42 |41 83 |83
VASCONCELLOS FEMININO
45th | ANTONIO JOAQUIM DE FARIA QUINCA INFANTIL 3538 ICRJ |38 |46 84 |84
46th | JULIANA SALLES INFANTIL 3631 ICRJ |41 43 84 |84
FEMININO
47th | ANA LUIZA ROMERO BARTIJOTO JUVENIL 3314 ICRJ |56 |33 89 89
FEMININO UFD
48th | HENRIQUE JUSTE NUNEZ INFANTIL 3609 CNP |45 |44 89 |89
ROMAGUERA SANTOS
49th | MILA VASSEL MIRIM 4076 ICRJ |44 |49 93 |93
FEMININO
50th | BARBARA DE ALECAR AMARAL INFANTIL 3153 ICRJ |46 |48 94 |94
FEMININO
51st | MATEUS PEREIRA MAIA JUVENIL 3563 CNP |56 |56 12 112
DNC | DNC
51st | ANA TERESA LIMA EIRAS JUVENIL 4041 cC 56 |56 112 112
FEMININO DNC | DNC
51st | MARIA LAURA LIMA EIRAS INFANTIL 4027 cC 56 |56 112 112
FEMININO DNC |DNC
51st | JOAO VICENTE BOLTELHO JOPPERT |BLUE HEELER |JUVENIL 4138 cC 56 |56 12 112
DNC | DNC
51st | GABRIELA DE ARAGAO TEIXEIRA GABIROBA INFANTIL 4140 ICRJ |56 |56 112 | 112
FEMININO DNC |[DNC
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